
 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 08/07/2016

Declared Date:19/07/2016

Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)      SchemeID: 148882013001     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 888201 BCOM201 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 888203 BCOM203 MARKETING MANAGEMENT  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 888205 BCOM205 MICRO ECONOMICS-II  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 888207 BCOM207 CORPORATE LAWS  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 888209 BCOM209 BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 888211 BCOM211 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING SOFTWARE  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  40  60  100  50 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 08/07/2016

Result Declared on: 19/07/2016

Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER     Batch: 2014     Examination: RECHECKING REGULAR December, 2015

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 19-07-2016

RTSID: 2016071988820141770002

03317788814

AKANKSHA RAI

SID: 140000052752

SchemeID: 148882013001

888201(5)

 20  28 

50*

 5 



 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 08/07/2016

Declared Date:19/07/2016

Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)      SchemeID: 148882015001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 206     Institution: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 888101 BCOM101 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  40 

02 888103 BCOM103 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  40 

03 888105 BCOM105 ENGLISH  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  40 

04 888107 BCOM107 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  40 

05 888109 BCOM109 COMPUTER LAB  3 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  40  60  100  40 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 08/07/2016

Result Declared on: 19/07/2016

Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2015     Examination: RECHECKING REGULAR December, 2015

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 206     Institution: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 19-07-2016

RTSID: 2016071988820152060002

44620688815

TARUN KATHPAL

SID: 140000058367

SchemeID: 148882015001

888105(5)

 13  26 

40(P)*

 5 


