# (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

	Institution Code: 177 Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES											
S.No.	Paper ID	Code	Subject	Credit	Туре	Exam	Mode	Kind	Minor	Major	Max. Marks	Pass Marks
01	888201	BCOM201	COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	50
02	888203	BCOM203	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	50
03	888205	BCOM205	MICRO ECONOMICS-II	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	50
04	888207	BCOM207	CORPORATE LAWS	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	50
05	888209	BCOM209	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	4	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	50
06	888211	BCOM211	COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING SOFTWARE	2	PRACTICAL	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	40	60	100	50

## Scheme of Programme Code: 888 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) SchemeID: 148882013001 Sem

8882013001 Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

#### RESULT Prepared Date: 08/07/2016 Declared Date:19/07/2016 Page No.: 0001

							•				-								·
S.No.	Photo.	Roll no./Name					I	nstitutior	n Code: 17	7 In:	stitution:	VIVEKAN	ANDA INSTI	TUTE OF P	ROFESSION	NAL STUDIES	5		
	0	03317788814 AKANKSHA RAI	88820	1 (5)															
	1351	SID: 140000052752 SchemeID: 148882013001	20	28															
1			50	)*						•				•					
2																			
3																			
			_																
																		<u> </u>	
						_													
4			_															<u> </u>	<u> </u>
																		<u> </u>	
						_												<u> </u>	
5																			
																		<u> </u>	
6																			
				1	<u> </u>													<u> </u>	
7																			
				1															
8																			
9																			
10										I									
*Pagg	d with Grac	no Marka			1			1			1			1	1	1			

### Result of Programme Code: 888 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER Batch: 2014 Examination: RECHECKING REGULAR December, 2015

\*Passed with Grace Marks

\*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 19-07-2016

#### RESULT TABULATION SHEET Result Prepared on: 08/07/2016 Result Declared on: 19/07/2016 Page No.: 0002 LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)										
Internal External										
	TOTAL									
A:	Absent	C: Cancelled								
D:	Detained	RL: Result Late								

CS: Credits Secured AP: Already Passed

					CS/Remarks
					5
	I		I	I	
1					
1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
					L

RTSID: 2016071988820141770002

# (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Scheme of Programme Code: 888 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Institution Code: 206 Institution: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

SchemeID: 148882015001 Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

	Institution Code: 206 Institution: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES											
S.No.	Paper ID	Code	Subject	Credit	Туре	Exam	Mode	Kind	Minor	Major	Max. Marks	Pass Marks
01	888101	BCOM101	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	40
02	888103	BCOM103	MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	40
03	888105	BCOM105	ENGLISH	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	40
04	888107	BCOM107	INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	5	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	25	75	100	40
05	888109	BCOM109	COMPUTER LAB	3	PRACTICAL	UES	COMPULSORY	MANDATORY	40	60	100	40

#### RESULT Prepared Date: 08/07/2016 Declared Date:19/07/2016 Page No.: 0001

										-						 	
S.No.	Photo.	Roll no./Name					Institut	ion Code:	206	Instituti	on: TRINI	TY INSTITU	TE OF PRO	FESSIONAL	STUDIES		
		44620688815 TARUN KATHPAL	888105 (5	)													
		SID: 140000058367	13 2	26													
1	and the	SchemeID: 148882015001	40(P)*	*			I										
_																	
2																	
				_													
3																	
4								1									
5																	
5					_												
				_	_				+	+ 1							+ 1
6									_		_						
									<u> </u>								
7																	
8									I			I	I				
9																	
									+ 1	+	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	+
10																	
*Dagga	d with Grac	. Mamka															

### Result of Programme Code: 888 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER Batch: 2015 Examination: RECHECKING REGULAR December, 2015

\*Passed with Grace Marks

\*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 19-07-2016

#### RESULT TABULATION SHEET Result Prepared on: 08/07/2016 Result Declared on: 19/07/2016 Page No.: 0002

LE	GEND								
PAPERID (CREDITS)									
	Internal		External						
TOTAL (GRADE)									
A:	Absent	с:	Cancelled						

D: Detained RL: Result Later CS: Credits Secured AP: Already Passed

				CS/Remarks
				5
•	•			
-		I	· · · · ·	
1	I	 		
_				
1				
	1			
	1			
		BTSID: 20	160719888	20152060002